TECHNICAL BROCHURE
BHSERIES R1
H Series
60 HZ HIGH CAPACITY 6" SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS
FOR 6" AND LARGER WELLS
PAGE 2
Residential Water Systems
Goulds Water Technology

05 = 5 HP 20 = 20 HP
07 = 7.5 HP 25 = 25 HP
10 = 10 HP 30 = 30 HP
15 = 15 HP
Pump Size/Gallons per minute
at Best Efficiency Point
Pump Series
Number of Stages
100 H 05 2
Series Order No. Stages
Required Motor Water End
HP Diameter Length (in) Weight (lbs)
100H
100H05 2 2 5 4" 18.0 51
100H07 4 4 7.5 6" 29.3 84
100H10 5 5 10 6" 34.3 105
100H15 8 8 15 6" 49.3 154
100H20 10 10 20 6" 59.3 185
100H25 13 13 25 6" 74.3 258
150H
150H05 2 2 5 4" 18.0 51
150H07 3 3 7.5 6" 24.3 73
150H10 4 4 10 6" 29.3 84
150H15 6 6 15 6" 39.3 136
150H20 8 8 20 6" 49.3 154
150H25 10 10 25 6" 59.3 185
225H
225H05 2 2 5 4" 18.0 51
225H07 2 2 7.5 6" 18.0 51
225H10 3 3 10 6" 24.3 73
225H15 4 4 15 6" 29.3 84
225H20 6 6 20 6" 39.3 136
225H25 7 7 25 6" 44.3 139
225H30 8 8 30 6" 49.3 154
225H30 9 9 30 6" 54.3 172
Model Horsepower
Range
Discharge